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NEW DWELLING UNITS

MONTH SINGLE SEMI ROW DWELLING APARTMENT SECOND UNIT OTHER

SUB TOTAL 19 0 10 0

YTD TOTAL  124  27  118  344  95  18

01019SEP 00

0

0

0
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ROW DWELLINGS

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION UNIT NO VALUE ( $1,000 ) UNITS DESCRIPTIONBLDG NO

No Row Dwelling Permits issued in SEP 2016
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APARTMENTS

PERMIT NO  OWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTION UNITSUNIT NO

No Apartment Permits issued in SEP 2016
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Building Division

16 2189 

16 2468 

CP REIT ONTARIO PROPERTIES 
LTD

TRUSTEES OF BEHTA DARYA 
COMMUNITY CHURCH

 7,017

 472

 34,157 4,653

 145

ONE (1) STOREY ADDITION - ACE 
BAKERY

ADDITION - MEZZANINE & 
VESTIBULE & INTERIOR 
ALTERATIONS - BEHTA DARYA 
COMMUNITY CHURCH.

580 SECRETARIAT CRT

5155 SPECTRUM WAY

 34,157 4,798 $7,489

INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO  OWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq. m) LOT SIZE (sq. m) DESCRIPTION BLDG NO

TOTALS:

MISCELLANEOUS INDUSTRIAL - VALUE >= $250,000

16 1217 

16 1251 

16 1672 

16 2000 

16 2413 

16 2486 

16 2605 

ILTTS HOLDINGS INC.

DEZEN CONSTRUCTION CO LTD

MARK H. JANZEN REAL ESTATE 
BROKERAGE

 ORLANDO CORPORATION

PITMINSTER INVESTMENTS 
LIMITED

WHITEROCK 6531-6559 
MISSISSAUGA RD

ORLANDO CORPORATION

1335 MATHESON BLVD E

5006 TIMBERLEA BLVD

6020 INDIAN LINE

6700 MILLCREEK DR

2025 MEADOWVALE BLVD

6549 MISSISSAUGA RD

5725 MCLAUGHLIN RD

B

 350

 593

 619

 455

 3,689

 328

 513

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - ILTTS INC. - C/R 15-8178 C OF O

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - OFFICES AND WAREHOUSE - C/R 16-1243
C OF O

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - SMC PNEUMATICS (CANADA) LTD

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - ENGIE MULTITECH LTD
 - C/R: ZON-6471

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - HAKUNA MATATA CHILD CARE CENTRE 
INC. - C/R: C 16-896

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - WESTERN PLASTICS 
 - C/R: 98-7645 ZB

 $6,547TOTALS:

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONUNIT NO

8

1-11

3

2

A,B
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15 8408 

15 8416 

675553 ONTARIO LIMITED 
C/O CONSERVATORY 
GROUP

8388938 CANADA INC

 254

 205

 1,448

 15,306

 137

 96

90 DUNDAS ST W

2561 STANFIELD RD

 16,754 233 $459

COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

NEW -  TEMPORARY SALES OFFICE

PROPOSED LOADING DOCK ADDITION 
(SPRINKLERED AREA)

TOTALS: 

MISCELLANEOUS COMMERCIAL - VALUE >= $250,000

16 1430 

16 1885 

16 2218 

16 2309 

16 2336 

16 2576 

16 2596 

16 2604 

16 2606 

16 2702 

16 2726 

16 2812 

PERMIT NO

CANADIAN PROPERTY HOLDINGS 
(WINSTON CHURCHILL) INC.

SELECT PROPERTIES LIMITED

I.G. MANAGEMENT LTD C/O GWL 
REALTY ADVISORS INC

ORLANDO CORP

RIOCAN MANAGEMENT SERVICES 
INC

ORLANDO CORP

ACCU PROPERTIES INC.

Private Individual Data protected by 
Privacy Act

HOOPP REALTY INC / MENKES 
DEVELOPMENTS INC

HOOPP REALTY INC C/O TRIOVEST 
REALTY ADVISORS INC

LORD REALTY HOLDINGS 
LIMITED/POLARIS REALTY

1329507 ONTARIO INC / IMAX 
CORPORATION

OWNER

 4,211

 260

 455

 999

 540

 2,606

 283

 514

 355

 1,228

 713

 2,264

VALUE ( $1,000 )

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - NATIONS FRESH FOODS

EXTERIOR ALTERATIONS TO FRONT VESTIBULE AND INTERIOR 
ALTERATIONS TO AN EXISTING RESTAURANT "MILESTONES" - OUTDOOR 
PATIO CANCELLED-NEW PERMIT WILL BE APPLIED FOR BY APPLICANT

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS FOR EXISTING OFFICE

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - ARTHUR J. GALLAGHER CANADA LTD - C/R # 16-
2308

NEW SWIM FACILITY - AQUATOTS SWIM SCHOOL - C/R # 16-2009 (CofO), 16-
1604

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS & REMOVAL OF EXTERIOR SIDE ENTRANCE - BEST 
BUY CANADA LTD.

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - COMMERCIAL SCHOOL - C/R C 16-2613

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - SUITE SEPARATION TO CREATE NEW SUITE (103) 
& PUBLIC CORRIDOR - MAFA PERSONAL TRAINING STUDIO

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - FINANCIAL FORCE
 - C/R CofO 16-2652

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - CUSHMAN & WAKEFIELD LTD - C/R 16-2645 & CofO 
16-2735

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - SS&C TECHNOLOGIES CANADA CORP. - C/R 98-
11637 - OFFICE (FLOORS 1-5)   C/R CofO 16-2754

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS TO GROUND AND 2ND FLOOR - IMAX CORPORATION

DESCRIPTION

2933 EGLINTON AVE W

730 MATHESON BLVD W

1980 MATHESON BLVD E

55 STANDISH CRT

1970 DUNDAS ST E

6075 MAVIS RD

3087 WINSTON CHURCHILL BLVD

2255 DUNDAS ST W

5520 EXPLORER DR

1 PROLOGIS BLVD

5255 ORBITOR DR

2525 SPEAKMAN DR

A

LOCATION BLDG NO

PERMIT NO  BLDG NOOWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) LOT SIZE (sq.m)BLDG SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION UNIT NO

UNIT NO

1

A

430

6

1

1

103

201

300

400
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16 2816 

16 2849 

16 2926 

PERMIT NO

REGISTERED PRACTICAL NURSES 
ASSOC OF ONTARIO

WHITEROCK 6531-6559 MISSISSAUGA 
RD/INC C/O DREAM OFFICE MGMT

2725321 CANADA INC / BENTALL-
KENNEDY (CANADA) INC

OWNER

 347

 338

 565

VALUE ( $1,000 )

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - REGISTERED PRACTICAL NURSES ASSOCIATION 
OF ONTARIO (RPNAO)

SUITE SEPARATION TO CREATE UNITS A/B/D AND C; INTERIOR ALTERATIONS
FOR UNIT A/B/D - UNIVERSAL CHIROPRACTIC - C/R 16-442, 16-1757, 16-2734 C 
OF O

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - QUADREAL - C/R 02-5047

DESCRIPTION

5025 ORBITOR DR

6535 MISSISSAUGA RD

2000 ARGENTIA RD

A

1

LOCATION BLDG NO

TOTALS:  $15,678

UNIT NO

200

A/B/D

101, PLAZA 5
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

BLDG NOLOCATION

No Public / Institutional Permits issued in SEP 2016

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTION

MISCELLANEOUS PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL - VALUE >= $250,000

No Public / Institutional Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in SEP 2016

LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO
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16 1895 

PERMIT NO

COPTIC ORTHODOX PATRIARCHATE 
ALEXANDRIA CHURCH

OWNER

 1,372

VALUE ( $1,000 )

 176

BLDG SIZE (sq.m)

 7,107

LOT SIZE (sq.m)

ADDITION AND INTERIOR ALTERATIONS 
/ EXTERIOR RE-CLADDING

DESCRIPTION

6 ALPHA MILLS RD

LOCATION BLDG NO

TOTALS:  $1,372  176  7,107

CHURCH (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

MISCELLANEOUS CHURCH - VALUE >= $250,000

No Church Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in SEP 2016

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

SCHOOL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No School Permits issued in SEP 2016

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTION

MISCELLANEOUS SCHOOL - VALUE >= $250,000

No School Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in SEP 2016

LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

GOVERNMENT (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No Government Permits issued in SEP 2016

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

MISCELLANEOUS GOVERNMENT - VALUE >= $250,000

No Government Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in SEP 2016

UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

CITY (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No City Permits issued in SEP 2016

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

MISCELLANEOUS CITY - VALUE >= $250,000

No City Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in SEP 2016

UNIT NO

Chief Building Official
Director, Building Division
Planning and Building Department

E. Savini, P. Eng.


