

City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department **Building Division**

NEW DWELLING UNITS

MONTH	SINGLE	SEMI	ROW DWELLING	APARTMENT	SECOND UNIT	OTHER
SEP	19	0	0	0	10	0
SUB TOTAL	19	0	0	0	10	0
YTD TOTAL	124	27	118	344	95	18



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

ROW DWELLINGS

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) UNITS DESCRIPTION

No Row Dwelling Permits issued in SEP 2016



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

APARTMENTS

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) UNITS DESCRIPTION

No Apartment Permits issued in SEP 2016



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	BLDG SIZE (sq. m)	LOT SIZE (sq. m) DESCRIPTION
16 2189	CP REIT ONTARIO PROPERTIES LTD	580 SECRETARIAT CRT		7,017	4,653	34,157 ONE (1) STOREY ADDITION - ACE BAKERY
16 2468	TRUSTEES OF BEHTA DARYA COMMUNITY CHURCH	5155 SPECTRUM WAY		472	145	ADDITION - MEZZANINE & VESTIBULE & INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - BEHTA DARYA COMMUNITY CHURCH.
			TOTALS:	\$7,489	4,798	34,157

MISCELLANEOUS INDUSTRIAL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	DESCRIPTION
16 1217	ILTTS HOLDINGS INC.	1335 MATHESON BLVD E		8	350	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - ILTTS INC C/R 15-8178 C OF O
16 1251	DEZEN CONSTRUCTION CO LTD	5006 TIMBERLEA BLVD		1-11	593	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - OFFICES AND WAREHOUSE - C/R 16-1243 C OF O
16 1672	MARK H. JANZEN REAL ESTATE BROKERAGE	6020 INDIAN LINE			619	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS
16 2000	ORLANDO CORPORATION	6700 MILLCREEK DR	В	3	455	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - SMC PNEUMATICS (CANADA) LTD
16 2413	PITMINSTER INVESTMENTS LIMITED	2025 MEADOWVALE BLVD		2	3,689	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - ENGIE MULTITECH LTD - C/R: ZON-6471
16 2486	WHITEROCK 6531-6559 MISSISSAUGA RD	6549 MISSISSAUGA RD		A,B	328	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - HAKUNA MATATA CHILD CARE CENTRE INC C/R: C 16-896
16 2605	ORLANDO CORPORATION	5725 MCLAUGHLIN RD			513	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - WESTERN PLASTICS - C/R: 98-7645 ZB
			TOTALS:		\$6,547	



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	BLDG SIZE (sq.m)	LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION
15 8408	675553 ONTARIO LIMITED C/O CONSERVATORY GROUP	90 DUNDAS ST W			254	137	1,448 NEW - TEMPORARY SALES OFFICE
15 8416	8388938 CANADA INC	2561 STANFIELD RD			205	96	15,306 PROPOSED LOADING DOCK ADDITION (SPRINKLERED AREA)
			TOTALS:		\$459	233	16,754

MISCELLANEOUS COMMERCIAL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	DESCRIPTION
16 1430	CANADIAN PROPERTY HOLDINGS (WINSTON CHURCHILL) INC.	2933 EGLINTON AVE W		1	4,211	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - NATIONS FRESH FOODS
16 1885	SELECT PROPERTIES LIMITED	730 MATHESON BLVD W			260	EXTERIOR ALTERATIONS TO FRONT VESTIBULE AND INTERIOR ALTERATIONS TO AN EXISTING RESTAURANT "MILESTONES" - OUTDOOR PATIO CANCELLED-NEW PERMIT WILL BE APPLIED FOR BY APPLICANT
16 2218	I.G. MANAGEMENT LTD C/O GWL REALTY ADVISORS INC	1980 MATHESON BLVD E		Α	455	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS FOR EXISTING OFFICE
16 2309	ORLANDO CORP	55 STANDISH CRT		430	999	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - ARTHUR J. GALLAGHER CANADA LTD - C/R # 16-2308
16 2336	RIOCAN MANAGEMENT SERVICES INC	1970 DUNDAS ST E	Α	6	540	NEW SWIM FACILITY - AQUATOTS SWIM SCHOOL - C/R # 16-2009 (CofO), 16-1604
16 2576	ORLANDO CORP	6075 MAVIS RD		1	2,606	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS & REMOVAL OF EXTERIOR SIDE ENTRANCE - BEST BUY CANADA LTD.
16 2596	ACCU PROPERTIES INC.	3087 WINSTON CHURCHILL BLVD		1	283	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - COMMERCIAL SCHOOL - C/R C 16-2613
16 2604	Private Individual Data protected by Privacy Act	2255 DUNDAS ST W		103	514	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - SUITE SEPARATION TO CREATE NEW SUITE (103) & PUBLIC CORRIDOR - MAFA PERSONAL TRAINING STUDIO
16 2606	HOOPP REALTY INC / MENKES DEVELOPMENTS INC	5520 EXPLORER DR		201	355	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - FINANCIAL FORCE - C/R CofO 16-2652
16 2702	HOOPP REALTY INC C/O TRIOVEST REALTY ADVISORS INC	1 PROLOGIS BLVD		300	1,228	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - CUSHMAN & WAKEFIELD LTD - C/R 16-2645 & CofO 16-2735
16 2726	LORD REALTY HOLDINGS LIMITED/POLARIS REALTY	5255 ORBITOR DR		400	713	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - SS&C TECHNOLOGIES CANADA CORP C/R 98-11637 - OFFICE (FLOORS 1-5) C/R CofO 16-2754
16 2812	1329507 ONTARIO INC / IMAX CORPORATION	2525 SPEAKMAN DR			2,264	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS TO GROUND AND 2ND FLOOR - IMAX CORPORATION

Page #: 10 Run Date: 20 OCT 2016



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	В	LDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	DESCRIPTION
16 2816	REGISTERED PRACTICAL NURSES ASSOC OF ONTARIO	5025 ORBITOR DR		Α	200	347	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - REGISTERED PRACTICAL NURSES ASSOCIATION OF ONTARIO (RPNAO)
16 2849	WHITEROCK 6531-6559 MISSISSAUGA RD/INC C/O DREAM OFFICE MGMT	6535 MISSISSAUGA RD			A/B/D	338	SUITE SEPARATION TO CREATE UNITS A/B/D AND C; INTERIOR ALTERATIONS FOR UNIT A/B/D - UNIVERSAL CHIROPRACTIC - C/R 16-442, 16-1757, 16-2734 C OF O
16 2926	2725321 CANADA INC / BENTALL- KENNEDY (CANADA) INC	2000 ARGENTIA RD		1	101, PLAZA 5	565	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - QUADREAL - C/R 02-5047
			TOTALS:			\$15,678	

Page #: 11 Run Date: 20 OCT 2016



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No Public / Institutional Permits issued in SEP 2016

MISCELLANEOUS PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION

No Public / Institutional Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in SEP 2016

Page #: 12 Run Date: 20 OCT 2016



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

CHURCH (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	BLDG SIZE (sq.m)	LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION
16 1895	COPTIC ORTHODOX PATRIARCHATE ALEXANDRIA CHURCH	6 ALPHA MILLS RD		1,372	176	7,107 ADDITION AND INTERIOR ALTERATIONS / EXTERIOR RE-CLADDING
			TOTALS:	\$1,372	176	7,107

MISCELLANEOUS CHURCH - VALUE >= \$250,000

MIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTIO

No Church Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in SEP 2016



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

SCHOOL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No School Permits issued in SEP 2016

MISCELLANEOUS SCHOOL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION

No School Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in SEP 2016

Page #: 14 Run Date: 20 OCT 2016



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

GOVERNMENT (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No Government Permits issued in SEP 2016

MISCELLANEOUS GOVERNMENT - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION

No Government Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in SEP 2016

Page #: 15 Run Date: 20 OCT 2016



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

CITY (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No City Permits issued in SEP 2016

MISCELLANEOUS CITY - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION

No City Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in SEP 2016

E. Savini, P. Eng.Chief Building OfficialDirector, Building DivisionPlanning and Building Department